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Campeonato de Canarias Alevín de Verano 2024
Las Palmas de G.C., 21 - 23/6/2024

Prueba 8 Fem., 100m Libre Alevín femenino
22/06/2024 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

12 años

1. SARMIENTO OJEDA, Andrea 12 Aguacan 1:06.37 16,00
2. ROJAS MORALES, Atenea 12 Bentacu 1:07.60 13,00
3. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 1:10.32 8,00
4. CABRERA VERASTEGUI, Maria 12 C.N.L.P 1:12.88 -
5. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Alba 12 Metropole 1:13.50 -
6. BETANCOR PAZ, Guize 12 Nadamas 1:14.23 3,00
7. FERNÁNDEZ AGUIRRE, Lola 12 A.D.S.C 1:14.33 1,00
8. MACHADO SOSA, Candela 12 Teneteide 1:15.21 -
9. MARTIN PERAZA, Martina 12 Nadamas 1:15.43 -

10. RODRIGUEZ ARMAS, Andrea 12 Metropole 1:15.92 -
11. PERERA SOSA, Zayra 12 Aguacan 1:17.81 -
12. IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, Beatriz 12 Náutico Tf 1:18.04 -
13. SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun 1:18.50 -
14. PEREZ BARRERO, Arrieta 12 Nonadamos 1:24.02 -

13 años

1. PISA, Maria Sofia 11 C.N.L.P 1:03.87 19,00
2. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 C.N.L.P 1:07.59 14,00
3. JOVER RODRIGUEZ, Ana 11 Metropole 1:07.90 12,00
4. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 1:08.31 11,00
5. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 1:08.64 10,00
6. RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRA, Catalina 11 Esna Lzt 1:09.16 9,00
7. CASTILLO QUINTERO, Jenny Mariana 11 C.N.L.P 1:09.55 -
8. PINTO CAMPELO, Stephanie Sabrina 11 C.N.L.P 1:10.47 -
9. FLORA LELAJ, Mirela 11 Salinas 1:11.15 7,00

10. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Nabirye 11 ValleAridane 1:12.35 6,00
11. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alba 11 Aguacan 1:12.85 5,00
12. MARTÍN GOYA, Aurea 11 Martianez 1:13.31 4,00
13. DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainhoa 11 Aguacan 1:13.94 -
14. BOTÍ RUIZ BENÍTEZ DE LUGO, Ana 11 Dominicas 1:14.25 2,00
15. FALCON VILLALBA, Marieta 11 Nadamas 1:14.37 -
16. MENDOZA GARCÍA, Alba 11 Bentacu 1:14.66 -
17. NASSEREDDINE MESA, Nara 11 Dominicas 1:15.10 -
18. DE ARMAS RODRÍGUEZ, Isabella 11 Metropole 1:19.95 -

Alevín femenino

1. PISA, Maria Sofia 11 C.N.L.P 1:03.87 19,00
2. SARMIENTO OJEDA, Andrea 12 Aguacan 1:06.37 16,00
3. ZEMIER, Tatiana 11 C.N.L.P 1:07.59 14,00
4. ROJAS MORALES, Atenea 12 Bentacu 1:07.60 13,00
5. JOVER RODRIGUEZ, Ana 11 Metropole 1:07.90 12,00
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Prueba 8, Fem., 100m Libre, Alevín femenino
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6. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 1:08.31 11,00
7. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 1:08.64 10,00
8. RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRA, Catalina 11 Esna Lzt 1:09.16 9,00
9. CASTILLO QUINTERO, Jenny Mariana 11 C.N.L.P 1:09.55 -

10. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 1:10.32 8,00
11. PINTO CAMPELO, Stephanie Sabrina 11 C.N.L.P 1:10.47 -
12. FLORA LELAJ, Mirela 11 Salinas 1:11.15 7,00
13. MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Nabirye 11 ValleAridane 1:12.35 6,00
14. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alba 11 Aguacan 1:12.85 5,00
15. CABRERA VERASTEGUI, Maria 12 C.N.L.P 1:12.88 -
16. MARTÍN GOYA, Aurea 11 Martianez 1:13.31 4,00
17. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Alba 12 Metropole 1:13.50 -
18. DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainhoa 11 Aguacan 1:13.94 -
19. BETANCOR PAZ, Guize 12 Nadamas 1:14.23 3,00
20. BOTÍ RUIZ BENÍTEZ DE LUGO, Ana 11 Dominicas 1:14.25 2,00
21. FERNÁNDEZ AGUIRRE, Lola 12 A.D.S.C 1:14.33 1,00
22. FALCON VILLALBA, Marieta 11 Nadamas 1:14.37 -
23. MENDOZA GARCÍA, Alba 11 Bentacu 1:14.66 -
24. NASSEREDDINE MESA, Nara 11 Dominicas 1:15.10 -
25. MACHADO SOSA, Candela 12 Teneteide 1:15.21 -
26. MARTIN PERAZA, Martina 12 Nadamas 1:15.43 -
27. RODRIGUEZ ARMAS, Andrea 12 Metropole 1:15.92 -
28. PERERA SOSA, Zayra 12 Aguacan 1:17.81 -
29. IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, Beatriz 12 Náutico Tf 1:18.04 -
30. SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun 1:18.50 -
31. DE ARMAS RODRÍGUEZ, Isabella 11 Metropole 1:19.95 -
32. PEREZ BARRERO, Arrieta 12 Nonadamos 1:24.02 -


